
DATE DAY Events DATE DAY Events

Couselling from 05/06/2015 to 20/06/2015
Pool Counselling from 07/07/2015 to 11/07/2015
Direct Admission from 10/07/2015 to 15/07/2015

Admission Procedure from 20/06/2015 to 15/07/2015

20-Jul-15 Mon Welcome of Students and Orientation 12-Oct-15 Mon
21-Jul-15 tue Commencement of Theory Classes 13-Oct-15 Tue
22-Jul-15 Wed 14-Oct-15 Wed

1. Students are required to maintain their attendance in Lectures, Practicals and Tutorials atleast 90%  otherwise they will be detained
2. University has asked to send attendance every month. Hence attendance below 80% will mean detention

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION,  MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH.  
Academic Calendar of B.Ed. for the session 2015-16

22-Jul-15 Wed 14-Oct-15 Wed
23-Jul-15 Thu 15-Oct-15 Thu
24-Jul-15 Fri 16-Oct-15 Fri
25-Jul-15 Sat 17-Oct-15 Sat Speech Competition - ÞdU;k Hkzw.k gR;k ,d 
26-Jul-15 Sun 18-Oct-15 Sun
27-Jul-15 Mon Commencement of Theory Classes 19-Oct-15 Mon
28-Jul-15 Tue 20-Oct-15 Tue
29-Jul-15 Wed 21-Oct-15 Wed Ram Navmi Holiday
30-Jul-15 Thu 22-Oct-15 Thu Dussehra Holiday
31-Jul-15 Fri 23-Oct-15 Fri Dussehra Holiday
1-Aug-15 Sat 24-Oct-15 Sat Dussehra Holiday
2-Aug-15 Sun 25-Oct-15 Sun
3-Aug-15 Mon 26-Oct-15 Mon Strengthening English Language 
4-Aug-15 Tue 27-Oct-15 Tue Proficiency Workshop
5-Aug-15 Wed 28-Oct-15 Wed
6-Aug-15 Thu 29-Oct-15 Thu
7-Aug-15 Fri 30-Oct-15 Fri
8-Aug-15 Sat 31-Oct-15 Sat8-Aug-15 Sat 31-Oct-15 Sat
9-Aug-15 Sun 1-Nov-15 Sun

10-Aug-15 Mon Shivratri holiday (Kanwar) 2-Nov-15 Mon

11-Aug-15 Tue Shivratri holiday (Kanwar) 3-Nov-15 Tue workshop on Art & Asthetics - Pot, Thal & Diya 
Decoration

12-Aug-15 Wed Shivratri holiday (Kanwar) 4-Nov-15 Wed workshop on Art & Asthetics - "Rangoli Making"
13-Aug-15 Thu 5-Nov-15 Thu
14-Aug-15 Fri 6-Nov-15 Fri
15-Aug-15 Sat Indipendence Day 7-Nov-15 Sat Guest Lecture (3)
16-Aug-15 Sun 8-Nov-15 Sun
17-Aug-15 Mon 9-Nov-15 Mon Deepawali
18-Aug-15 Tue 10-Nov-15 Tue Deepawali
19-Aug-15 Wed 11-Nov-15 Wed Deepawali
20-Aug-15 Thu Strengthenig Hindi Language Proficiency Workshop 12-Nov-15 Thu Deepawali
21-Aug-15 Fri 13-Nov-15 Fri Deepawali
22-Aug-15 Sat 14-Nov-15 Sat Deepawali
23-Aug-15 Sun 15-Nov-15 Sun23-Aug-15 Sun 15-Nov-15 Sun
24-Aug-15 Mon 16-Nov-15 Mon Unit Test - II (Foundation Course)
25-Aug-15 Tue 17-Nov-15 Tue
26-Aug-15 Wed 18-Nov-15 Wed
27-Aug-15 Thu 19-Nov-15 Thu
28-Aug-15 Fri Rakhi Making Activity 20-Nov-15 Fri Chess Competition
29-Aug-15 Sat Raksha Bandhan 21-Nov-15 Sat Antakshari Competition
30-Aug-15 Sun 22-Nov-15 Sun
31-Aug-15 Mon 23-Nov-15 Mon
1-Sep-15 Tue 24-Nov-15 Tue
2-Sep-15 Wed 25-Nov-15 Wed Kartik Purnima/Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday
3-Sep-15 Thu 26-Nov-15 Thu
4-Sep-15 Fri 27-Nov-15 Fri Classroom Seminar (3)
5-Sep-15 Sat Janmasthmi Holiday 28-Nov-15 Sat
6-Sep-15 Sun 29-Nov-15 Sun
7-Sep-15 Mon 30-Nov-15 Mon
8-Sep-15 Tue 1-Dec-15 Tue
9-Sep-15 Wed 2-Dec-15 Wed9-Sep-15 Wed 2-Dec-15 Wed

10-Sep-15 Thu 3-Dec-15 Thu
11-Sep-15 Fri Two Days Workshop on Yoga & Meditation 4-Dec-15 Fri
12-Sep-15 Sat 5-Dec-15 Sat Guest Lecture (4)
13-Sep-15 Sun 6-Dec-15 Sun
14-Sep-15 Mon Hindi Diwas 7-Dec-15 Mon Classroom Seminar (4)
15-Sep-15 Tue Unit Test - I (Foundation Course) 8-Dec-15 Tue
16-Sep-15 Wed 9-Dec-15 Wed
17-Sep-15 Thu 10-Dec-15 Thu
18-Sep-15 Fri 11-Dec-15 Fri
19-Sep-15 Sat 12-Dec-15 Sat
20-Sep-15 Sun 13-Dec-15 Sun
21-Sep-15 Mon Guest Lecture (1) 14-Dec-15 Mon Internal Exam (Mid Term)
22-Sep-15 Tue 15-Dec-15 Tue
23-Sep-15 Wed 16-Dec-15 Wed
24-Sep-15 Thu Id - Ul - Juha 17-Dec-15 Thu
25-Sep-15 Fri Class Room Seminar (1) 18-Dec-15 Fri25-Sep-15 Fri Class Room Seminar (1) 18-Dec-15 Fri
26-Sep-15 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation Classes 19-Dec-15 Sat
27-Sep-15 Sun 20-Dec-15 Sun
28-Sep-15 Mon 21-Dec-15 Mon Answer Sheet Review and Remedial Classes
29-Sep-15 Tue 22-Dec-15 Tue
30-Sep-15 Wed 23-Dec-15 Wed
1-Oct-15 Thu Best out of Waste 24-Dec-15 Thu Ed-Ul-Milad
2-Oct-15 Fri Gandhi Jayanti 25-Dec-15 Fri Christ-Mas-Day
3-Oct-15 Sat 26-Dec-15 Sat Essay Competition on "Global Warning"
4-Oct-15 Sun 27-Dec-15 Sun
5-Oct-15 Mon 28-Dec-15 Mon
6-Oct-15 Tue 29-Dec-15 Tue
7-Oct-15 Wed 30-Dec-15 Wed
8-Oct-15 Thu 31-Dec-15 Thu Guest Lecture (5)
9-Oct-15 Fri Class Room Seminar (2) 1-Jan-16 Fri

10-Oct-15 Sat Guest Lecture (2) 2-Jan-16 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation Classes
11-Oct-15 Sun 3-Jan-16 Sun



DATE DAY Events DATE DAY Events

4-Jan-16 Mon 28-Mar-16 Mon Simulation Teaching
5-Jan-16 Tue 29-Mar-16 Tue
6-Jan-16 Wed 30-Mar-16 Wed
7-Jan-16 Thu 31-Mar-16 Thu
8-Jan-16 Fri 1-Apr-16 Fri
9-Jan-16 Sat 2-Apr-16 Sat

10-Jan-16 Sun 3-Apr-16 Sun

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION,  MEERUT INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECH.  
Academic Calendar of B.Ed. for the session 2015-16

2. University has asked to send attendance every month. Hence attendance below 80% will mean detention

10-Jan-16 Sun 3-Apr-16 Sun
11-Jan-16 Mon Winter Break 4-Apr-16 Mon Macro Teaching - School Practice
12-Jan-16 Tue 5-Apr-16 Tue
13-Jan-16 Wed 6-Apr-16 Wed
14-Jan-16 Thu 7-Apr-16 Thu
15-Jan-16 Fri 8-Apr-16 Fri
16-Jan-16 Sat 9-Apr-16 Sat
17-Jan-16 Sun 10-Apr-16 Sun
18-Jan-16 Mon 11-Apr-16 Mon
19-Jan-16 Tue 12-Apr-16 Tue
20-Jan-16 Wed 13-Apr-16 Wed Ambedkar Jayanti
21-Jan-16 Thu 14-Apr-16 Thu Ram Navmi
22-Jan-16 Fri 15-Apr-16 Fri
23-Jan-16 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation Classes 16-Apr-16 Sat
24-Jan-16 Sun 17-Apr-16 Sun
25-Jan-16 Mon 18-Apr-16 Mon Macro Teaching - School Practice
26-Jan-16 Tue 19-Apr-16 Tue
27-Jan-16 Wed 20-Apr-16 Wed27-Jan-16 Wed 20-Apr-16 Wed
28-Jan-16 Thu 21-Apr-16 Thu
29-Jan-16 Fri 22-Apr-16 Fri Earth Day Celebration
30-Jan-16 Sat CTET/UPTET Preparation Classes 23-Apr-16 Sat
31-Jan-16 Sun 24-Apr-16 Sun
1-Feb-16 Mon 25-Apr-16 Mon
2-Feb-16 Tue 26-Apr-16 Tue
3-Feb-16 Wed 27-Apr-16 Wed Macro Teaching - School Practice
4-Feb-16 Thu 28-Apr-16 Thu
5-Feb-16 Fri Workshop on Art & Aesthetics - "wall hanging Making" 29-Apr-16 Fri
6-Feb-16 Sat 30-Apr-16 Sat
7-Feb-16 Sun 1-May-16 Sun
8-Feb-16 Mon Workshop on Microteaching 2-May-16 Mon
9-Feb-16 Tue 3-May-16 Tue

10-Feb-16 Wed 4-May-16 Wed
11-Feb-16 Thu 5-May-16 Thu
12-Feb-16 Fri 6-May-16 Fri12-Feb-16 Fri 6-May-16 Fri
13-Feb-16 Sat 7-May-16 Sat
14-Feb-16 Sun 8-May-16 Sun
15-Feb-16 Mon 9-May-16 Mon
16-Feb-16 Tue 10-May-16 Tue
17-Feb-16 Wed 11-May-16 Wed
18-Feb-16 Thu 12-May-16 Thu
19-Feb-16 FriHkk"k.k izfr;ksfxrk-Þokguksa dh c<rh la[;k ls Ik;kZoj.kh; vlarqyuÞ13-May-16 Fri
20-Feb-16 Sat Workshop on "Poster Making" 14-May-16 Sat
21-Feb-16 Sun 15-May-16 Sun
22-Feb-16 Mon 16-May-16 Mon
23-Feb-16 Tue 17-May-16 Tue
24-Feb-16 Wed 18-May-16 Wed
25-Feb-16 Thu 19-May-16 Thu
26-Feb-16 Fri 20-May-16 Fri
27-Feb-16 SatfucU/k izfr;ksfxrk&ÞorZeku f'k{kk esa Nk= v/;kid lEcU/kÞ21-May-16 Sat Budh Purnima
28-Feb-16 Sun 22-May-16 Sun
29-Feb-16 Mon 23-May-16 Mon
28-Feb-16 Sun 22-May-16 Sun
29-Feb-16 Mon 23-May-16 Mon
1-Mar-16 Tueokn&fookn izfr;ksfxrk&ÞorZeku esa laLd`r Hkk"kk dh izklafxdrkÞ24-May-16 Tue
2-Mar-16 Wed Workshop on "Soft Toys Making" 25-May-16 Wed
3-Mar-16 Thu 26-May-16 Thu
4-Mar-16 Fri 27-May-16 Fri
5-Mar-16 Sat Workshop on Art & Aesthetic -  "Flower Making" 28-May-16 Sat
6-Mar-16 Sun 29-May-16 Sun
7-Mar-16 Mon Maha Shivratri 30-May-16 Mon
8-Mar-16 Tue Internal Exam (End Term) 31-May-16 Tue
9-Mar-16 Wed 1-Jun-16 Wed

10-Mar-16 Thu 2-Jun-16 Thu
11-Mar-16 Fri 3-Jun-16 Fri
12-Mar-16 Sat 4-Jun-16 Sat
13-Mar-16 Sun 5-Jun-16 Sun
14-Mar-16 Mon 6-Jun-16 Mon
15-Mar-16 Tue 7-Jun-16 Tue
16-Mar-16 Wed 8-Jun-16 Wed16-Mar-16 Wed 8-Jun-16 Wed
17-Mar-16 Thu 9-Jun-16 Thu
18-Mar-16 Fri 10-Jun-16 Fri
19-Mar-16 Sat Answersheet Review and Remedial Classes 11-Jun-16 Sat
20-Mar-16 Sun 12-Jun-16 Sun
21-Mar-16 Mon 13-Jun-16 Mon
22-Mar-16 Tue 14-Jun-16 Tue
23-Mar-16 Wed Holi 15-Jun-16 Wed
24-Mar-16 Thu Holi 16-Jun-16 Thu
25-Mar-16 Fri Holi 17-Jun-16 Fri
26-Mar-16 Sat Holi 18-Jun-16 Sat
27-Mar-16 Sun 19-Jun-16 Sun


